

NABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PAKAR Bigha via Joga Bigha.

Executive Engineer. WD Wing DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.O.D. WORK SUB-DIVISION -

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2752.

NO.	L.	B.	D.	or area
Abstract of work				
— do — do —				
(1/1) - Providing & fixing				
of working Berol - mark				
pillars of mas - do - do -				
V.T.M.B. P. NO - 08				
1.50 Km				
@ Rs 3590.03 / Km - Rs 5385.20				
(2/2) - Reference pillars				
— do — do —				
V.T.M.B. P. NO - 08				
1.50 Km				
@ Rs 1626.00 / Km - Rs 2440.20				
(3/3) - clearing and grading				
Road Land - do - do -				
V.T.M.B. P. NO - 01				
1.05 Hec				
@ Rs 49239.47 / Hec - Rs 521226.2				
(4/4) - Dismantling brick				
masonry from culvert				
— do — do —				
V.T.M.B. P. NO - 02,				
34.66 m ³				
@ Rs 228.40 / m ³ - Rs 7916.2				

Continuation

iculars	Details of actual measurement				D.
	No.	L.	B.		
15)- Discontinuity of existing structure like culvert, bridge etc					
do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 02					
		1.20 m ²			
@ RS 424.67 / m ²				RS- 570200	
16)- Removing of all types of Hume pipe and					
leading within a lead of 1000m — do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 03					
		10.00 m			
@ RS 169.97 / m				RS- 1700200	
17)- Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 16					
		7.50 m ²			
@ RS 81.20 / m ²				RS- 609200	
18)- Construction of embankment with 1000m lead — do — do —					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 28					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					251.05 m ²
@ Rs 142.62/m ²					Rs- 35805.20
(9/8) - Construction of					
embankment with 1000m					
Lead - do - do					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 26,					
					10.24 m ²
@ Rs 182.51/m ²					Rs- 19262.00
(10/10) - Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder with					
approved granular, - do -					
do					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 26,					
					682.30 m ²
P. NO. - 06 108, 2216.95 m ²					
Total = 2904.80 m ²					
Lead = 2949.68 m ²					
@ Rs 189.39/m ²					Rs- 520762.00
(11/11) - Construction of granular					
sub-base by providing					
well graded material -					
do - do					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1 - 07,					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					874.20 m ³
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 17,					83.90 m ³
					17, ———
					Total 958.60 m ³
@ Rs 1632.76/m ³ —					Rs 15,65,164.20
(12/12,17) providing for					
spreading, and compacting					
W.B.M. - Gr 3 - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 18,					
					39.90 m ³
					379.70 m ³
Total 419.60 m ³					

@ Rs 2214.11/m ³ —					Rs —
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 17,					
					9.90 m ³
Total 429.50 m ³					
@ Rs 2214.11/m ³ —					Rs 9,50,960.20
(13/13) - providing and filling					
prime coat - do - do -					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 19,					
					3158.90 m ²
@ Rs 54.48/m ² —					Rs 1,72,097.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/14) - providing and applying 7mm coat					
do do					
V. 7 M.B. P. NO. 1 - 20					
					3158.90 m ²
@ Rs 18.32/m ² -					Rs 57821.00
(15/15) - providing and laying of class 90000					
process - coated - do					
do do					
V. 7 M.B. P. NO. 1 - 20					
					3158.90 m ²
@ Rs 202.65/m ² -					Rs 655346.00
(16/16) - construction of reinforced cement concrete					
pavement - M-30 grade					
do do					
V. 7 M.B. P. NO. 1 - 21					
					83.90 m ³
P. NO. 2					324.00 m ³
Total					407.90 m ³
@ Rs 5790.75/m ³ -					Rs 236204.00
(17/20) - K.M. Stone					
do do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				03 NOS,	
@ Rs 1940.66 / NOS —					Rs- 5822=∞
(18/21) - 200m stone					
— db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P.NOS - 29,					
				06 NOS,	
@ Rs 586.62 / NOS —					Rs- 35202 ∞.
(19/22) - Reinforced, M-15					
grade boundary pillars					
— db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P.NOS - 29,					
				100 NOS,	
@ Rs 489.99 / NOS —					Rs - 48,999=∞
(20/23) - provision and fixing					
of self-reflective - caution					
— mandatory sign board					
— db — db —					
V.T.M.B. P.NOS - 29,					
				06 NOS,	
@ Rs 5347.67 / NOS —					Rs- 32086=∞
(21/24) - 400mm Fixing					

No.	L.	B.	D.	Area
-----	----	----	----	------

04 NOS,

@ R 6147.19 / NOS - R 1 - 24,589.20

(22/25) - 600 mm x 450 mm

rectangular sign board

— do — do —

V-T M.B P. NO. 21,

02 NOS,

@ R 15192.54 / NOS - R 1 - 10,385.00

(23/26) - Providing, and laying

of hot applied thermoplastic

Compound - do — do —

V-T M.B P. No. 30,

170.00 m²

@ R 1850.93 / m² — R 1 - 104658.00

(24/27) - Provⁿ & laying of

Hot applied thermoplastic

Compound - do — do —

V-T M.B P. No. 30,

130.00 m²

@ R 947.57 / m² — R 1 - 123,184.00

(25/28) - planting of tree by

the road side — do — do —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V. 7.14.B, P. NO. 1-30,					
		100 NOS,			

@ Rs 817.41 / NOS — Rs 1741200.

(26/29)- provision quantity of

a reinforced concrete concrete

pipe — do — do —

V. 7.14.B, P. NO. 1-31,

15.00 M

@ Rs 886.02 / M — Rs 13290200

(27/30)- provision and quantity

sign Board — do — do —

V. 7.14.B, P. NO. 1-31,

01 NOS,

@ Rs 3250.27 / NOS — Rs 3250200

(28/31)- provision quantity of

typical M.M.C.S.Y. Board

— do — do —

V. 7.14.B, P. NO. 1-

05 NOS,

@ Rs 9619.92 / NOS — Rs 4840020

(29/32)- Earthwork in excav

for form — do — do —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1-22,					
			42.20 m ²		
P. NO. 1-12,			90.42 m ²		
			Total = 132.62 m ²		
			Area = 128.80 m ²		
@ Rs 261.90/m ²					Rs 33,733.20.
(30/33) sand filling in					
foundation & concrete					
do do					
V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1-22,					

	560 m ³			
	Area = 3.93 m ²			
@ Rs 603.46/m ³				Rs 2592.00
(31/34) - providing M-10 P.C.C				
on leveling & earth = do				
do do				

V.T.M.B. P. NO. 1-22,				
			560 m ³	
P. NO. 04,			14.83 m ³ .	
			Total = 20.90 m ³	
P. NO. 23,			1.50 m ³	
			21.80 m ³	

@ Rs 4190.21/m ³				Rs 91357.20
-----------------------------	--	--	--	-------------

ग्रीण

पत्र

अभियन्ता

विभाग

जहानाबाद

काली,

पृष्ठ

32/39) R.C.C. ROOFING

WOOD C.M. (1/2) in found

— do — do —

V. T. M. R. P. No. 12,

101.40 m²

P. No. 22, 31.00 m²

Total 12.40 m²

@ Rs 5525.25 / m² — Rs 7,31,292.50

(33/36) - 600 mm dia

R.C.C. No. 2 pipe —

— do — do —

V. T. M. R. P. No. 15

15.00 m

@ Rs 2338.15 / M — Rs 35,55.66

(34/37) - 1000 mm dia

R.C.C. No. 3 pipe — do —

— do — do —

V. T. M. R. P. No. 05

15.00 m

@ Rs 4099.04 / M — Rs 61456.00

(35/38) - PLYWOOD with C.M.

(1.4) on basic work in

sub-structure — do — do —

V. T. M. A. P. NO. 1.

144.50m

Rs 141.50 / m² — Rs-20447200

(36/39) - prodn 1.5 min cont

puny - oo - d -

V-T-M-D, P. NO! - 24.

$$41.40 \text{ m}^2$$

@ Rs 48.93/m ²	=	Rs 19842.00
---------------------------	---	-------------

(32/40) - painting two coats

on new convex surface

N = 7 m B, P. NOJ-25,

41.40 m²

Q Rs 108.98/m² — Rs- 4512.00

Total 11279,15,74620

Seigniorage Exp - AS = 1,38,969.22

Total = 80,54,715.28

less 10% @ 10.00%	(-)	8,05471200
-------------------	-----	------------

7	2	4	4	2	0
7	2	4	4	2	0

parent on 11/13 A/C (-)	44,71,	128 ± ∞
-------------------------	--------	---------

The Bill As	=	27	78	116200
-------------	---	----	----	--------

6
06/03/22

2.5

Continuation

A'G